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Street - Men over 16
Name

Fin Broder
Rocco Muller

Jigdral Drakmargyapon

Kyle Kheswa
Bruno Simoes
Michael Hostettler

Street - Men under 16

Name
Franck Gerber
Julius Schréppe
Simon Gerber
Micha Kowner
Jackson Achana
Gary Traeger
Mussie Michael
Tiago Barcik
Arun Meyer
Alessio Binkert
Lenny Jenni
Luis Lingg
Tuong Tran-Thang
Liam Savage
Morris Knori
Nando Guillen
Dea Imper
Jim Minuscoli
Elliot Roy Luigi George
Moreno Gruber
Erik Entress
Tiamé Lounis

Age

18
16
27
25
26
33

Age
13
13
13
15
13
15
14
12
12
11
14
15
14
14
14
14
14
12
13
12
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WORLD ROOKIE TOUR CONSTEST BY SKATEACADEMY.CH
2. & 3. September 2022

Street - Women over 16

Ranking Name Age
1 Bettina Burgi 18

Street - Women under 16

Ranking Name Age
1 Lela Helfenstein 10
2 Sheena Birk 11
3 Lénnie Camille Lounis 9
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Park - Men over 16

Rankmg Name Age
Noam Lichtenstein
2 Pieter De Clus 21
3 Mat Junge 22
4 Jigdral Drakmargyapon 27

Park Men under 16

Ranking Name Age
1 Simon Gerber 13
2 Nando Guillén Farguharson 14
3 Ruben Guillén Farguharson 11
4 Franck Gerber 13
5 Moreno Gruber 11
6 Griffin van Essen 9
7 Tiamé Lounis 8

Park - Women over 16

Rankmg Name Age
Nanou Flashes
2 Mae Colom 16

Park - Women under 16

Ranking Name Age
1 Zoé van Essen 14
2 Flurina Kéthe 15
3 Luisa Gruber 15
4 Lela Helfenstein 10
5 Eileen Sfreddo 15
6 Lina Sager 11
7 Lénnie Lounis 9

Published: 04.09.2022 Page 3/3



